

Delhi Street - SOE				Vishal Bartan Bhandar		Shubra Enterprises		HarmonyInternational		GST
Sr. No	Item	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
1	COPPER STEEL RAITA KATORI	Nos	48.00	135.00	6,480.00	186.00	8,928.00	180.00	8640.00	12.00
2	OCEAN ALASKA SUNDÆE CUP	Nos	72.00	92.00	6,624.00	105.00	7,560.00	102.00	7344.00	18.00
3	Roti basket SS- 7	Nos	36.00	110.00	3,960.00	259.00	9,324.00	250.00	9000.00	12.00
4	ss katori small size - APPLE VATI 7.5 CM	Nos	200.00	33.00	6,600.00	41.00	8,200.00	40.00	8000.00	12.00
5	ss katori small size - APPLE VATI 6.5 CM	Nos	200.00	27.00	5,400.00	36.00	7,200.00	35.00	7000.00	12.00
6	SS Katori - halwa plate	Nos	120.00	52.00	6,240.00	83.00	9,960.00	80.00	9600.00	13.00
7	SS DIP KATORI 2 OZ	Nos	120.00	22.00	2,640.00	41.00	4,920.00	40.00	4800.00	12.00
8	ss square plate (South indain)- 10x13.5	Nos	200.00	240.00	48,000.00	155.00	31,000.00	150.00	30000.00	12.00
9	ss thali for south indian meals -	Nos	24.00	750.00	18,000.00	186.00	4,464.00	180.00	4320.00	12.00
10	gop gappe glass jar 180 ml	Nos	220.00	50.00	11,000.00	62.00	13,640.00	60.00	13200.00	18.00
11	momo basket 6 nos	Nos	24.00	315.00	7,560.00	465.00	11,160.00	450.00	10800.00	12.00
12	ss coffee filter cup 180 ml (copper)	Nos	48.00	85.00	4,080.00	569.00	27,312.00	550.00	26400.00	12.00
13	Ss kadai copper handle (one portion)	Nos	48.00	195.00	9,360.00	496.00	23,808.00	480.00	23040.00	12.00
14	ss saucepan with copper handle 6	Nos	48.00	315.00	15,120.00	517.00	24,816.00	500.00	24000.00	12.00
15	ss saucepan with copper handle 5	Nos	48.00	295.00	14,160.00	465.00	22,320.00	450.00	21600.00	12.00
16	ss saucepan with copper handle 4 2	Nos	60.00	295.00	17,700.00	414.00	24,840.00	400.00	24000.00	12.00
17	Copper saucepan Square with copper handle	Nos	48.00	965.00	46,320.00	517.00	24,816.00	500.00	24000.00	12.00
18	butter knife- AP KNIFE	Nos	48.00	55.00	2,640.00	124.00	5,952.00	120.00	5760.00	18.00
19	napkin holder ss- DHANJAL CENTER HOLE	Nos	36.00	90.00	3,240.00	124.00	4,464.00	120.00	4320.00	12.00
20	WOODEN SALT N PEPPER SET	Nos	36.00	375.00	13,500.00	569.00	20,484.00	550.00	19800.00	12.00
21	JVL 2-IN-1 SPOON STAND	Nos	36.00	425.00	15,300.00	465.00	16,740.00	450.00	16200.00	12.00
22	SERVICE TRAY - 12X16 DS BRANDED	Nos	300.00	245.00	73,500.00	93.00	27,900.00	90.00	27000.00	18.00
23	SERVICE TRAY - small	Nos	48.00	35.00	1,680.00	569.00	27,312.00	550.00	26400.00	18.00
24	name tag bullet- BULLET 2 THICK	Nos	24.00	55.00	1,320.00	83.00	1,992.00	80.00	1920.00	12.00
25	Pastry spatula(PIZZA LIFTER RED N GREEN)	Nos	4.00	100.00	400.00	259.00	1,036.00	250.00	1000.00	18.00
26	4 COMPARTMENT BAR CADDY (Nos	4.00	200.00	800.00	510.00	2,040.00	493.00	1972.00	18.00
27	WOODEN CADDY FOR BAR CADDY	Nos	4.00	550.00	2,200.00	982.00	3,928.00	950.00	3800.00	12.00
28	MEASURING JAR- PLASTIC 1 LTR	Nos	1.00	60.00	60.00	124.00	124.00	120.00	120.00	18.00
29	MEASURING JAR- PLASTIC 500	Nos	1.00	40.00	40.00	83.00	83.00	80.00	80.00	18.00
30	4 COMPARTMENT CUTLERY TRAY (Nos	4.00	250.00	1,000.00	310.00	1,240.00	300.00	1200.00	18.00
31	TOOTH PICK HOLDER S S- HEAVY	Nos	4.00	120.00	480.00	186.00	744.00	180.00	720.00	12.00
32	STRAW HOLDER S S- HEAVY	Nos	4.00	135.00	540.00	310.00	1,240.00	300.00	1200.00	12.00
33	ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 202	Nos	4.00	90.00	360.00	124.00	496.00	120.00	480.00	18.00
34	ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 203	Nos	4.00	100.00	400.00	155.00	620.00	150.00	600.00	18.00
35	ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 102	Nos	4.00	60.00	240.00	83.00	332.00	80.00	320.00	18.00
36	KOT RAIL -18	Nos	2.00	275.00	550.00	310.00	620.00	300.00	600.00	12.00
37	KOT PICK JALEBI	Nos	4.00	50.00	200.00	72.00	288.00	70.00	280.00	12.00
38	DISPENSER OREGANO & CHILLI FLAKES (GLASS)	Nos	4.00	120.00	480.00	124.00	496.00	120.00	480.00	18.00
39	MEASURING SPOON SET SS	Nos	1.00	60.00	60.00	124.00	124.00	120.00	120.00	18.00
Basic Amount					3,48,234		3,82,523		370116	
GST Amount : 12%					29,125		34,033		32933	
GST Amount : 18%					17,871		16,012		15494	
Sub Total Amount					3,95,230		4,32,568		418542	

SALES PERFORMA INVOICE

VISHAL BARTAN BHANDAR
 19/2823 BEADON PURA , KAROL BAGH
 NEW DLEHI-110005
 GST: 07AAAFV2195D12B

INVOICE TO: TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE/PC	AMOUNT	GST %	GST AMT	TOTAL
COPPER STEEL RAITA KATORI	48	135.00	6480.00	12.00	777.60	7257.60
OCEAN ALASKA SUNDAE CUP	72	92.00	6624.00	18.00	1192.32	7816.32
Roti basket SS- 7"	36	110.00	3960.00	12.00	475.20	4435.20
ss katori small size - APPLE VATI 7.5 CM	200	33.00	6600.00	12.00	792.00	7392.00
ss katori small size - APPLE VATI 6.5 CM	200	27.00	5400.00	12.00	648.00	6048.00
SS Katori - halwa plate	120	52.00	6240.00	13.00	811.20	7051.20
SS DIP KATORI 2 OZ	120	22.00	2640.00	12.00	316.80	2956.80
ss square plate (South indain)- 10x13.5"	200	240.00	48000.00	12.00	5760.00	53760.00
ss thali for south indian meals -	24	750.00	18000.00	12.00	2160.00	20160.00
gop gappe glass jar 180 ml	220	50.00	11000.00	18.00	1980.00	12980.00
momo basket 6 nos	24	315.00	7560.00	12.00	907.20	8467.20
ss coffee filter cup 180 ml (copper)	48	85.00	4080.00	12.00	489.60	4569.60
Ss kadai copper handle (one portion)	48	195.00	9360.00	12.00	1123.20	10483.20
ss saucepan with copper handle 6"	48	315.00	15120.00	12.00	1814.40	16934.40
ss saucepan with copper handle 5"	48	295.00	14160.00	12.00	1699.20	15859.20
ss saucepan with copper handle 4" 2"	60	295.00	17700.00	12.00	2124.00	19824.00
Copper saucepan Square with copper handle	48	965.00	46320.00	12.00	5558.40	51878.40
butter knife- AP KNIFE	48	55.00	2640.00	18.00	475.20	3115.20
napkin holder ss- DHANJAL CENTER HOLE	36	90.00	3240.00	12.00	388.80	3628.80
WOODEN SALT N PEPPER SET	36	375.00	13500.00	12.00	1620.00	15120.00
JVL 2-IN-1 SPOON STAND	36	425.00	15300.00	12.00	1836.00	17136.00
SERVICE TRAY - 12X16 GREEN KENFORD ABS	300	245.00	73500.00	18.00	13230.00	86730.00
SERVICE TRAY - small	48	35.00	1680.00	18.00	302.40	1982.40
name tag bullet- BULLET 2" THICK	24	55.00	1320.00	12.00	158.40	1478.40
Pastry spatula(PIZZA LIFTER RED N GREEN)	4	100.00	400.00	18.00	72.00	472.00
4 COMPARTMENT BAR CADDY (4	200.00	800.00	18.00	144.00	944.00
WOODEN CADDY FOR BAR CADDY	4	550.00	2200.00	12.00	264.00	2464.00
MEASURING JAR- PLASTIC 1 LTR	1	60.00	60.00	18.00	10.80	70.80
MEASURING JAR- PLASTIC 500	1	40.00	40.00	18.00	7.20	47.20
4 COMPARTMENT CUTLERY TRAY (4	250.00	1000.00	18.00	180.00	1180.00
TOOTH PICK HOLDER S/ S- HEAVY	4	120.00	480.00	12.00	57.60	537.60
STRAW HOLDER S/S- HEAVY	4	135.00	540.00	12.00	64.80	604.80
ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 202	4	90.00	360.00	18.00	64.80	424.80
ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 203	4	100.00	400.00	18.00	72.00	472.00
ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 102	4	60.00	240.00	18.00	43.20	283.20
KOT RAIL -18"	2	275.00	550.00	12.00	66.00	616.00
KOT PICK JALEBI	4	50.00	200.00	12.00	24.00	224.00
DISPENSER OREGANO & CHILLI FLAKES (GLASS)	4	120.00	480.00	18.00	86.40	566.40
MEASURING SPOON SET SS	1	60.00	60.00	18.00	10.80	70.80

396041.52

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1. PAYMENT TERMS 100% ADVANCE
2. FREIGHT EXTRA
3. RATES VALID FOR 15 DAYS ONLY

SHUBRA ENTERPRISES

A/3, Om Pimpreshwar Colony,
Basant Kaur Villa, Opp. Patilwadi,
Bhandup (West)-400 078.
Phone No. 9653197273.

Email: shubraenterprisesmumbai@gmail.com

Momoland SOE

Sr. No.	Name Of The Product	Specifications	Unit	Quantity	Price	Amount	GST
1	COPPER STEEL RATTI KATORI		Nos	48	186	8928	12.00
2	OCEAN ALASKA SUNDAE CUP		Nos	72	105	7560	18.00
3	Roti basket SS- 7"		Nos	36	259	9324	12.00
4	ss katori small size	APPLE VATI 7.5 CM	Nos	200	41	8200	12.00
5	ss katori small size	APPLE VATI 6.5 CM	Nos	200	36	7200	12.00
6	SS Katori - halwa plate		Nos	120	83	9960	13.00
7	SS DIP KATORI 2 OZ		Nos	120	41	4920	12.00
8	ss square plate (South indian)-	10x13.5"	Nos	200	155	31000	12.00
9	ss thali for south indian meals -		Nos	24	186	4464	12.00
10	gop gappe glass jar 180 ml		Nos	220	62	13640	18.00
11	momo basket 6 nos		Nos	24	465	11160	12.00
12	ss coffee filter cup 180 ml (copper)		Nos	48	569	27312	12.00
13	Ss kadai copper handle (one portion)		Nos	48	496	23808	12.00
14	ss saucepan with copper handle 6"		Nos	48	517	24816	12.00
15	ss saucepan with copper handle 5"		Nos	48	465	22320	12.00
16	ss saucepan with copper handle 4" 2"		Nos	60	414	24840	12.00
17	Copper saucepan Square with copper handle		Nos	48	517	24816	12.00
18	butter knife- AP KNIFE		Nos	48	124	5952	18.00
19	napkin holder ss- DHANJAL CENTER HOLE		Nos	36	124	4464	12.00
20	WOODEN SALT N PEPPER SET		Nos	36	569	20484	12.00
21	JVL 2-IN-1 SPOON STAND		Nos	36	465	16740	12.00
22	SERVICE TRAY - 12X16 GREEN KENFORD ABS		Nos	300	93	27900	18.00
23	SERVICE TRAY - small		Nos	48	569	27312	18.00
24	name tag bullet- BULLET 2" THICK		Nos	24	83	1992	12.00
25	Pastry spatula(PIZZA LIFTER RED N GREEN)		Nos	4	259	1036	18.00
26	4 COMPARTMENT BAR CADDY (Nos	4	510	2040	18.00
27	WOODEN CADDY FOR BAR CADDY		Nos	4	982	3928	12.00
28	MEASURING JAR- PLASTIC 1 LTR		Nos	1	124	124	18.00
29	MEASURING JAR- PLASTIC 500		Nos	1	83	83	18.00
30	4 COMPARTMENT CUTLERY TRAY (Nos	4	310	1240	18.00
31	TOOTH PICK HOLDER S/ S- HEAVY		Nos	4	186	744	12.00
32	STRAW HOLDER S/S- HEAVY		Nos	4	310	1240	12.00
33	ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 202		Nos	4	124	496	18.00
34	ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 203		Nos	4	155	620	18.00
35	ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 102		Nos	4	83	332	18.00
36	KOT RAIL -18"		Nos	2	310	620	12.00
37	KOT PICK JALEBI		Nos	4	72	288	12.00
38	DISPENSER OREGANO & CHILLI FLAKES (GLASS)		Nos	4	124	496	18.00
39	MEASURING SPOON SET SS		Nos	1	124	124	18.00
						Total	382523

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Payment 50% Advance & Balance 50% before delivery.

P & F charges Extra as applicable.

Company Bank Details

Bank Name :- Bank Of India

A/C. No. :- 013520110000472.

Branch & IFS Code :- Bhandup (W) & BKID0000135.



RFP No: R2187 COST COMPARISON REPORT

Comp. Date : 18/11/2024
 RFQ #: R2187
 RFQ Date : 15/11/2024 17:27:50
 BCD Date : 16/11/2024 17:28:00

Vendor Name : HARMONY INTERNATIONAL (RV232414286)
 Contact Name : Bharat Agarwal
 Vendor City :
 Telephone # :
 Mobile # :
 Email : bharat@harmonyinternational.co

PR Number : TFSPL-2425-00932
 Package / RFQ Name : TFAS / RFQ / TFSPL-2425-00932
 Buyer : Santosh Sawant / Technical : / Approver :

		Currency :INR		Buyer Remark :		Buyer Remark :		Buyer Remark :		Buyer Remark :																		
		BUDGET PRICE : .00		Quote Currency : .00		Quote Currency : INR		Quote Currency : INR		Quote Currency : INR																		
#	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Last PO Details	Lowest Unit Rate	Lowest Vendor	Price	Disc %	GST %	Unit Price	Total	Price	Disc %	GST %	Unit Price	Total	Price	Disc %	GST %	Unit Price	Total	Price	Disc %	GST %	Technical	Unit Price	Total
1		COPPER STEEL RAITA KATORI	NOS	48.00		180.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	180.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	180.00	0.00	12.00	180.00	8,640.00	180.00	0.00	12.00	180.00	8,640.00	180.00	0.00	12.00		180.00	8,640.00
2		OCEAN ALASKA SUNDAE CUP	NOS	72.00		102.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	102.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	102.00	0.00	18.00	102.00	7,344.00	102.00	0.00	18.00	102.00	7,344.00	102.00	0.00	18.00		102.00	7,344.00
3		Roti basket SS- 7	NOS	36.00		250.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	250.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	250.00	0.00	12.00	250.00	9,000.00	250.00	0.00	12.00	250.00	9,000.00	250.00	0.00	12.00		250.00	9,000.00
4		ss katori small size - APPLE VATI 7.5 CM	NOS	200.00		40.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	40.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	40.00	0.00	12.00	40.00	8,000.00	40.00	0.00	12.00	40.00	8,000.00	40.00	0.00	12.00		40.00	8,000.00
5		ss katori small size - APPLE VATI 6.5 CM	NOS	200.00		35.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	35.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	35.00	0.00	12.00	35.00	7,000.00	35.00	0.00	12.00	35.00	7,000.00	35.00	0.00	12.00		35.00	7,000.00
6		SS Katori - halwa plate	NOS	120.00		80.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	80.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	80.00	0.00	12.00	80.00	9,600.00	80.00	0.00	12.00	80.00	9,600.00	80.00	0.00	12.00		80.00	9,600.00
7		SS DIP KATORI 2 OZ	NOS	120.00		40.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	40.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	40.00	0.00	12.00	40.00	4,800.00	40.00	0.00	12.00	40.00	4,800.00	40.00	0.00	12.00		40.00	4,800.00
8		ss square plate (South indian)- 10x13.5	NOS	200.00		150.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	150.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	150.00	0.00	12.00	150.00	30,000.00	150.00	0.00	12.00	150.00	30,000.00	150.00	0.00	12.00		150.00	30,000.00
9		ss thali for south indian meals -	NOS	24.00		180.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	180.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	180.00	0.00	12.00	180.00	4,320.00	180.00	0.00	12.00	180.00	4,320.00	180.00	0.00	12.00		180.00	4,320.00
10		gop gappe glass jar 180 ml	NOS	220.00		60.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	60.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	60.00	0.00	18.00	60.00	13,200.00	60.00	0.00	18.00	60.00	13,200.00	60.00	0.00	18.00		60.00	13,200.00
11		momo basket 6 nos	NOS	24.00		450.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	450.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	450.00	0.00	12.00	450.00	10,800.00	450.00	0.00	12.00	450.00	10,800.00	450.00	0.00	12.00		450.00	10,800.00
12		ss coffee filter cup 180 ml (copper)	NOS	48.00		550.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	550.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	550.00	0.00	12.00	550.00	26,400.00	550.00	0.00	12.00	550.00	26,400.00	550.00	0.00	12.00		550.00	26,400.00
13		Ss kadai copper handle (one portion)	NOS	48.00		480.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	480.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	480.00	0.00	12.00	480.00	23,040.00	480.00	0.00	12.00	480.00	23,040.00	480.00	0.00	12.00		480.00	23,040.00
14		ss saucepan with copper handle 6	NOS	48.00		500.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	500.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	500.00	0.00	12.00	500.00	24,000.00	500.00	0.00	12.00	500.00	24,000.00	500.00	0.00	12.00		500.00	24,000.00
15		ss saucepan with copper handle 5	NOS	48.00		450.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	450.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	450.00	0.00	12.00	450.00	21,600.00	450.00	0.00	12.00	450.00	21,600.00	450.00	0.00	12.00		450.00	21,600.00
16		ss saucepan with copper handle 4 2	NOS	60.00		400.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	400.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	400.00	0.00	12.00	400.00	24,000.00	400.00	0.00	12.00	400.00	24,000.00	400.00	0.00	12.00		400.00	24,000.00
17		Copper saucepan Square with copper handle	NOS	48.00		500.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	500.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	500.00	0.00	12.00	500.00	24,000.00	500.00	0.00	12.00	500.00	24,000.00	500.00	0.00	12.00		500.00	24,000.00
18		butter knife- AP KNIFE	NOS	48.00		120.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	120.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	120.00	0.00	18.00	120.00	5,760.00	120.00	0.00	18.00	120.00	5,760.00	120.00	0.00	18.00		120.00	5,760.00
19		napkin holder ss- DHANJAL CENTER HOLE	NOS	36.00		120.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	120.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	120.00	0.00	12.00	120.00	4,320.00	120.00	0.00	12.00	120.00	4,320.00	120.00	0.00	12.00		120.00	4,320.00
20		WOODEN SALT N PEPPER SET	NOS	36.00		550.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	550.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	550.00	0.00	12.00	550.00	19,800.00	550.00	0.00	12.00	550.00	19,800.00	550.00	0.00	12.00		550.00	19,800.00
21		JVL 2-IN-1 SPOON STAND	NOS	36.00		450.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	450.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	450.00	0.00	18.00	450.00	16,200.00	450.00	0.00	18.00	450.00	16,200.00	450.00	0.00	18.00		450.00	16,200.00
22		SERVICE TRAY - 12X16 DS BRANDED	NOS	300.00		90.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	90.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	90.00	0.00	18.00	90.00	27,000.00	90.00	0.00	18.00	90.00	27,000.00	90.00	0.00	18.00		90.00	27,000.00
23		SERVICE TRAY - small	NOS	48.00		550.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	550.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	550.00	0.00	18.00	550.00	26,400.00	550.00	0.00	18.00	550.00	26,400.00	550.00	0.00	18.00		550.00	26,400.00
24		name tag bullet- BULLET 2 THICK	NOS	24.00		80.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	80.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	80.00	0.00	12.00	80.00	1,920.00	80.00	0.00	12.00	80.00	1,920.00	80.00	0.00	12.00		80.00	1,920.00
25		Pastry spatula(PIZZA LIFTER RED N GREEN)	NOS	4.00		250.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	250.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	250.00	0.00	18.00	250.00	1,000.00	250.00	0.00	18.00	250.00	1,000.00	250.00	0.00	18.00		250.00	1,000.00
26		4 COMPARTMENT BAR CADDY (NOS	4.00		493.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	493.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	493.00	0.00	18.00	493.00	1,972.00	493.00	0.00	18.00	493.00	1,972.00	493.00	0.00	18.00		493.00	1,972.00
27		WOODEN CADDY FOR BAR CADDY	NOS	4.00		950.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	950.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	950.00	0.00	18.00	950.00	3,800.00	950.00	0.00	18.00	950.00	3,800.00	950.00	0.00	18.00		950.00	3,800.00
28		MEASURING JAR- PLASTIC 1 LTR	NOS	1.00		120.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	120.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	120.00	0.00	18.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	0.00	18.00	120.00	120.00	120.00	0.00	18.00		120.00	120.00
29		MEASURING JAR- PLASTIC 500	NOS	1.00		80.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	80.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	80.00	0.00	18.00	80.00	80.00	80.00	0.00	18.00	80.00	80.00	80.00	0.00	18.00		80.00	80.00
30		4 COMPARTMENT CUTLERY TRAY (NOS	4.00		300.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	300.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	300.00	0.00	18.00	300.00	1,200.00	300.00	0.00	18.00	300.00	1,200.00	300.00	0.00	18.00		300.00	1,200.00
31		TOOTH PICK HOLDER S S- HEAVY	NOS	4.00		180.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	180.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	180.00	0.00	12.00	180.00	720.00	180.00	0.00	12.00	180.00	720.00	180.00	0.00	12.00		180.00	720.00
32		STRAW HOLDER S S- HEAVY	NOS	4.00		300.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	300.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	300.00	0.00	12.00	300.00	1,200.00	300.00	0.00	12.00	300.00	1,200.00	300.00	0.00	12.00		300.00	1,200.00
33		ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 202	NOS	4.00		120.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	120.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	120.00	0.00	18.00	120.00	480.00	120.00	0.00	18.00	120.00	480.00	120.00	0.00	18.00		120.00	480.00
34		ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 203	NOS	4.00		150.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	150.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	150.00	0.00	18.00	150.00	600.00	150.00	0.00	18.00	150.00	600.00	150.00	0.00	18.00		150.00	600.00
35		ARISTO LOCK N FRESH NO 102	NOS	4.00		80.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	80.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	80.00	0.00	18.00	80.00	320.00	80.00	0.00	18.00	80.00	320.00	80.00	0.00	18.00		80.00	320.00
36		KOT RAIL-18	NOS	2.00		300.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	300.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	300.00	0.00	12.00	300.00	600.00	300.00	0.00	12.00	300.00	600.00	300.00	0.00	12.00		300.00	600.00
37		KOT PICK JALEBI	NOS	4.00		70.00	HARMONY INTERNATIONAL	70.00	0.00	0.00	.00	.00	70.00	0.00	12.00	70.00	280.00	70.00	0.00	12.00	70.00	280.00	70.00	0.00	12.00		70.00	280.00

